IceStop Self-Regulating Cable Kit
nVent RAYCHEM IceStop self-regulating trace heating cable
kits provide roof and gutter de-icing, suitable for all
standard materials of gutters and drainpipes. Power output
is 36 W/m at 0 °C in ice water, 18 W/m at 0 °C in air.
FEATURES
Simple to design
Easy to install, pre-terminated kits: 5 - 30 m, each with 8 m power cable, GM-RAKE fixing bracket and RayClic end seal

Max Continuous Exposure Temperature, Power On: 65 °C
Max Intermittent Exposure Temperature, Power On: 85 °C
Nominal Cable Weight: 120 g/m
Supply Voltage: 220 – 240 V
Max Cumulative Hours for Intermittent Exposure: 800 h
Min Installation Temperature: -18 °C
Color: Black
Ground Path Type: Braid
Outer Jacket Material: Modified Polyolefin
Heating Cable Technology: Self-Regulating
Table 1/1
Catalog Number Item Name Length
106160-000
GM-2X-SA-8 8 m
159067-000
GM-2X-SA-12 12 m
191808-000
GM-2X-SA-5 5 m
650854-000
GM-2X-SA-16 16 m
838627-000
GM-2X-SA-25 25 m
925956-000
GM-2X-SA-30 30 m
973923-000
GM-2X-SA-20 20 m
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause